CHANGE ORDER NO. 1
TO
AGREEMENT BETWEEN COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA
AND ASPEN ENVIRONMENTAL

This Agreement (hereinafter referred to as Change Order No. 1) constitutes a
modification to the original agreement between County of Santa Barbara and Aspen
Environmental, Contract No. BC17152, which was entered into on September 20, 2016.

Effective September 20, 2018, the original agreement is modified as follows:
1. To extend the contract end date to June 30, 2019.

CONSULTANT understands and agrees that the extension granted herein constitutes
the sole modification to the original agreement and that there is no change in the
amount of compensation for the services to be performed in accordance with the
original agreement.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

AGREE%% Z%«éfﬁ& 2/18/1%

(Consultant) Date

APPROVED:

%@W 1/1a]i8

Planning and Development Director Date/

—




